Himel Soft Starters
Teslakala.com
1 02
Himel is a multinational manufacturer and provider of electrical products
successfully combining global expertise with local knowledge.
Founded by a Spanish entrepreneur in 1958, the company pioneered in
exporting quality electrical enclosures, establishing Himel brand globally.
Today, our global footprint and technology enable us to provide the best

(HP)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Dimensions(mm)
Mounting Dimensions
(mm)
Mounting Hole
Diameter (mm)
CAD
Diagram
W H D W1 H1 D1 D2 D3 Ø
HASBS
380-440V
Three Phase
HASBS4T0110G 11 15 25 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
(a)
HASBS4T0150G 15 20 32 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0185G 18.5 25 37 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0220G 22 30 45 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0300G 30 41 60 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0370G 37 50 75 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0450G 45 61 90 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0550G 55 75 110 160 265 164 145 220 67 10 111 8
HASBS4T0750G 75 102 152 280 534 255 230 430 98 44 180 10
(b)
HASBS4T0900G 93 127 176 280 534 255 230 430 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T1100G 110 150 210 280 534 255 230 430 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T1320G 132 180 253 280 534 255 230 430 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T1600G 160 218 300 280 534 255 230 430 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T2000G 200 272 380 310 594 255 265 475 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T2500G 250 340 480 310 594 255 265 475 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T3200G 320 435 600 310 594 255 265 475 98 44 180 10
HASBS4T4000G 400 544 750 416 740 275 375 555 106 44 200 10
HASBS4T4500G 450 612 892 416 740 275 375 555 106 44 200 10
HASBS4T5000G 500 680 930 416 740 275 375 555 106 44 200 10
HASBS4T6000G 600 816 1100 416 740 275 375 555 106 44 200 10
Connection diagram
Wiring diagram
Built-in bypass contactor
Equipped with circuit breaker

(HP)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Dimensions(mm)
Mounting Dimensions
(mm)
Mounting Hole
Diameter (mm)
CAD
Diagram
W H D W1 H1 D1 D2 D3 Ø
HASXS
380-440V
Three Phase
HASXS4T0110G 11 15 25 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
(c)
HASXS4T0150G 15 20 32 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
HASXS4T0185G 18.5 25 37 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
HASXS4T0220G 22 30 45 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
HASXS4T0300G 30 41 60 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
HASXS4T0370G 37 50 75 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
HASXS4T0450G 45 61 90 150 264 170 128 262 242 96 96 7
HASXS4T0550G 55 75 110 200 384 226 165 345 360 137.5 137.5 7
HASXS4T0750G 75 102 152 200 384 226 165 345 360 137.5 137.5 7
(d)
HASXS4T0900G 93 127 176 255 579 230 180 520 545 160 151 9
HASXS4T1100G 110 150 210 255 579 230 180 520 545 160 151 9
HASXS4T1320G 132 180 253 255 579 230 180 520 545 160 151 9
HASXS4T1600G 160 218 300 255 579 230 180 520 545 160 151 9
HASXS4T2000G 200 272 380 300 684 235 235 620 650 159 154 9
HASXS4T2500G 250 340 480 300 684 235 235 620 650 159 154 9
HASXS4T3200G 320 435 600 300 684 235 235 620 650 159 154 9
HASXS4T4000G 400 544 750 520 810 240 400 715 740 166 163 9
(e)
HASXS4T4500G 450 612 892 520 810 240 400 715 740 166 163 9
HASXS4T5000G 500 680 930 520 810 240 400 715 740 166 163 9
HASXS4T6000G 600 816 1100 520 810 240 400 715 740 166 163 9
CAD Diagrams
W1
H
1H